Page 1 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75012809#M4ACUP5~S * ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY
75012807#M4ACUP5~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY
M4ACUP5_M4ACUP5_258144~P * M4ACUP5 PARTS LIST
75012824#M4ACUP5~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TOP LEVEL FOR M4AC3018R1000NA
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 2 of 13M4ACUP5 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 3 of 13MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 4 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75012824_M4ACUP5_258147~P * MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 5 of 13MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 6 of 13GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 7 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75012807_M4ACUP5_258145~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 8 of 13GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 9 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
TUB15026 * 1 TUBE; CONDENSER
PNL33875 1 1 PANEL; SUPPORT BOARD
COL28529 2 1 COIL; CONDENSER ASS'Y
COL28530 3 1 BAR; COIL SUPPORT, RIGHT
PNL33848 4 1 PANEL; UPWARD SIDE BOARD
PNL33870 5 1 PANEL; BELOW SIDE BOARD ASSEMBLY
BAS03148 6 1 BASE; ASSEMBLY
VAL12512 7 1 VALVE; SUCTION SERVICE VALVE
VAL12511 8 1 VALVE; LIQUID SERVICE VALVE
VAL19067 9 1 VALVE; HIGH PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
VAL19068 10 1 VALVE; LOW PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
COM13008 11 1 COMPRESSOR;
COL28531 12 1 BAR; COIL SUPPORT, LEFT
WIR08477 13 1 WIRE; COMPRESSOR CONNECT ASSESMBLY
SWT04049 14 1 SWITCH; HIGH PRESSURE
PIP02734 15 1 PIPE; COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE PIPE
PNL33846 16 2 PANEL; ASSY, SIDE BOARD
PNL33843 17 1 COVER; ASSY, TOP
FAN05660 18 1 FAN; FAN BLADE ASSEMBLY
MOT16143 19 1 MOTOR; FAN;  PSC, 1/8HP, 208 - 230V, 60HZ, 6UF CAPACITOR
GRL02053 20 1 GRILLE; FAN
WIR09213 21 1 WIRE; GROUND, GREEN
GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 10 of 13ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 11 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75012809_M4ACUP5_258146~P * ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 12 of 13ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA
Page 13 of 13
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BOX03691 1 1 BOX; ASSEMBLY
PNL35115 2 1 PANEL; UPWARD SIDE BOARD
CPT02520 3 1 CAPACITOR; FAN; 6UF/450V-P2(2000H)
CTR02987 4 1 CONTACTOR; AC, 24V
CPT02570 5 1 CAPACITOR; RUN; 40UF/450V-P2(2000H)
ELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4ACUP5#M4ACUP5
Model Number :M4AC3018R1000NA